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
Offer As IsSale Cond:

No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$650,000SP:02/14/17COE:02/14/17PD:02/14/17OMD:
U/B/L:

NoHOA/$:070-080-039APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:UnknowYB:2 StoryStories:
$650,000OLP:12798/0.2938Lot Sz: USqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$650,000LP0/0DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySOGuerneville, 95446-9109 / B070015760 Morningside Dr21702696

Subd:Hwy 116 to Drake Rd. Approx .8 mile to right on Glandy Glen. Home down on leftDir:
Additional Pictures

Custom Crafted Storybook Home! Whimsical original design by K. Leo O'Connor. Newly completed and perfect for the relaxed
Russian River lifestyle. Home features a bright great room with soaring ceilings and beautiful bay windows, concrete countertops,
SS appliances and wood floors. A 2 car garage/workshop below with hand crafted doors, unique stonework and a full
bath/laundry. Close to the river and downtown G'ville.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$490,000SP:02/17/17COE:02/11/17PD:01/11/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:071-080-013APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:2014YB:3 StoryStories:
$475,000OLP:4700/0.1079Lot Sz:1008 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:3BA:3BD:
$475,000LP31/31DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-7700 / B070015328 Glandy Gln21627352

Subd:Hwy 116 to Cazadero Hwy to Sunrise Mountain Rd. Second house on the left.Dir:
Additional Pictures

This light & bright home out in the woods is as cute as a button & recently upgraded. Open concept floor plan with new stainless
steel appliances & engineered flooring. Cozy stove in the family/dining/kitchen area. Mud room & indoor laundry room. New Nest
thermostat. Huge downstairs game/media room. Large 1.38+/- acre lot for privacy & fun, you even have your own
horseshoe/bocce ball court! Walk to Austin Creek & mins to the Russian River.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$462,650SP:02/28/17COE:02/19/17PD:01/27/17OMD:

U/B/L:
Yes/$55.00/MoHOA/$:105-080-050APN:2#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1960YB:2 StoryStories:
$469,000OLP:60113/1.3800Lot Sz:1400 OSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1/1BA:3BD:
$469,000LP23/23DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421 / B07007 Sunrise Mountain Rd21701505

Subd:River Road, Forest Hills, Right on Old River Road/Summerhome Park, Left on Ogburn, Right on Terrace.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Nice upgraded remodeled home in Forestville. This property has had additional square footage legally added. The property is
now a two bedroom, two bath  with lots of upgrades. New square footage is approximately 972. The property has an additional lot
with lots of room and parking. New roof, kitchen with all new GE appliances, all new bathrooms, new deck, skylights throughout,
on demand tank-less water heater, all new pluming and electrical.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$425,000SP:02/17/17COE:02/11/17PD:07/29/16OMD:

Lot 1, Block 4U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-280-026APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1954YB:1 StoryStories:
$459,500OLP:4539/0.1042Lot Sz:972 OSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$433,500LP197/197DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9768 / B070011060 Terrace Dr21617650

Subd:Highway 116 to Austin Creek Road then right on Silvia Drive.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Back on the market and sporting a host of new upgrades this 2 bedroom/1 bath 972 sq. ft. two-story home is nestled in a
beautiful grove of redwoods making it the perfect weekend getaway or permanent residence if quiet is what you seek!  Comes
with a full acre of property and is situated high above any flood zone.  Be sure to check this one out!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$405,500SP:02/17/17COE:02/09/17PD:07/14/16OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:097-220-040APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1976YB:2 StoryStories:
$399,000OLP:43560/1.0000Lot Sz:972 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$395,000LP113/113DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421-9633 / B070010 Silvia Dr21616674

Copyright © 2017 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 03/06/17 at  1:30PM
Copyright © 2017 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.
Vanguard Properties CA BRE License #01486075, 707-869-9800

Presented By: John Genovese CA BRE License #01380792, 415-407-8796
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(2/1/2017 to 2/28/2017) , Sold Off MLS (2/1/2017 to 2/28/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:River Road to Martinelli Road, left onto Old River Road, Right onto WestsideDir:
Additional Pictures

Charming modern two bedroom, one bath cabin with lots of sun and stunning panoramic forest views, gas fireplace, stainless
steel appliances, on-demand water heater, cool roof, large deck, Pergo flooring, and beautifully terraced landscaping.  Plenty of
off street parking,lots of storage for kayaks and canoes.  Excellent area for walking & biking.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$400,000SP:02/24/17COE:02/24/17PD:01/26/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-113-005APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1949YB:1 StoryStories:
$375,000OLP:4792/0.1100Lot Sz:744 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$375,000LP29/29DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9501 / B07009478 Westside Rd21700426

Subd:River Road to Champs.....go all the way to the very top! House is on the right.Dir:
Additional Pictures

A great location for this quaint little home w/ a wrap around porch...new interior paint,carpet,kitchen counters,and several interior
doors. Clean and bright with many windows and skylight in eating area off kitchen; wood burning stove in spacious family room.
New deck off family room...underneath home is a spacious area for storage; washer and dryer...covered parking. Backyard is
spacious with many options. Very usable mostly level lot.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$389,000SP:02/24/17COE:02/24/17PD:01/09/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-104-045APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1962YB:1 StoryStories:
$397,500OLP:5218/0.1198Lot Sz:1036 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$397,500LP46/46DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436 / B07009382 Champs De Elysses 21700416

Subd:HWY 116 to Neeley Rod - Right on Orchard - property on RightDir:
Additional Pictures

Vacation Beach Bungalow is Priced to Sell. Super opportunity to secure your place at the Russian River with easy neighborhood
access to one of the most popular Russian River beaches. Split bedroom layout, updated kitchen & woodburning fireplace.
Fenced yard. Close to downtown Guerneville restaurants, bars & recreation. Minutes to world class wineries and the Sonoma
Coast. Start building your memories that will last a lifetime ~ ENJOY!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$345,000SP:02/10/17COE:01/31/17PD:09/28/16OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:071-220-026APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1949YB:1 StoryStories:
$367,000OLP:3001/0.0689Lot Sz:1158 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$347,000LP122/122DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9717 / B070017461 Orchard Ave21622988

Subd:Hwy 116 to Austin Creek to SilviaDir:
Additional Pictures

Serene Silvia! Sanctuary is yours in this gentle home perched in a clearing in the woods. A sense of privacy & space abounds.
Treetop views from your spacious deck. Dappled sun on a quiet cul de sac. Kit home on nearly 1/3 of an acre. Access to Austin
Creek down the road. Plenty of nooks & crannies outdoors. Minutes to the ocean, Duncan's Mills & Guerneville. Close to great
outdoor activities &  wine country. Adorable! Your house matters.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$340,000SP:02/06/17COE:01/27/17PD:01/12/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:105-310-018APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1979YB:1 StoryStories:
$340,000OLP:14113/0.3240Lot Sz:1024 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1/1BA:2BD:
$340,000LP15/15DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421 / B070056 Silvia Dr21700190

Subd:River Road to Champs.Dir:

Charming Forestville property in desirable area. Lovely lot offers room. Serious fixer.
Offer As IsSale Cond:

No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$235,000SP:02/02/17COE:01/30/17PD:09/21/16OMD:
U/B/L:

NoHOA/$:082-104-049APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1942YB:1 StoryStories:
$235,000OLP:5001/0.1148Lot Sz:442 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$235,000LP131/131DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySOForestville, 95436-9518 / B07009334 Champs De Elysees 21702519
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